



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Date Jan. 28 200169
	Date Jan. 28 Receipt and Permit number A00169
o the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland,	Maine: with the laws of Maine,
o the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Termit to me	Maine: ake electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, al Code and the following specifications:
ne Portland Electrical Ordindnee, the National Ordindnee, the National Electrical Ordindnee, the National Electrical Ordi	
OCATION OF WORK: Harry Vickerson	ADDRESS: same
OWNER'S NAME:	
OUTLETS: (number of) 1-30	FEES
Lights	
Receptacles ——	2 00
Switches (number of feet)	3.00
TOTAL	3.00
FIXTURES: (number of)	
Incandescent	- Guenagant\
Fluorescent (Do not include str	ip fluorescent)
TOTAL	******
Strip Fluorescent, in feet	3.00
Permanent, total amperes	
Temporary	
METERS: (number of)	
Fractional	*******
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:	
Oil or Gas (number of units)	
- TOTICTOIAL HEATING:	
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)	
Oil or Gas (by separate units)	***************************************
Electric (total number of kws)	***************************************
APPLIANCES: (number of)	Water Heaters
Ranges	Disposals
Cook Tops	Dishwashers
Wall Ovens	Compactors
Dryers	Others (denote)
Fans TOTAL	Others (denote)
1017th	***************************************
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)	20
res character continues Brailest Famers	20,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,
Air Conditioners	
All Contains	
Fire/Burglar Alarms	
Circus, Fairs, etc.	************
Alterations to wires	***************************************
Kepuits accommiste	
Heavy Duty, 2200 outlets	
Emergency Generators	INSTALLATION FEE DUE:
Cilitat Bone)	DOUBLE SEE DUE:
WORK NOT ON ORIGI	NAL PERMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE: -16.b) ERMIT (304-9)
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT OF A "STOP ORDER" (304	-16.b)
FOR REMOVAL OF A STORY WITHOUT A P	ERMIT (304-9) TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 6.50
FOR PERFORMING	
INSPECTION: Will be ready on, 19	; or Will Call
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: 107 Wainv	right Crc. East S. P.
772 <u>-0047</u>	TOUR LOTOP:
MASTER LICENSE NO.: XGRXX 1631	SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR:
MASTER LICENSE NO.: ABANDA	Jamela J. Ganou,
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	INSPECTOR'S COPY
The state of the s	INSPEDION A VV U V

Shows have the second and the second second

	ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS —	
-	Permit Number 0/69	•
	Location 27 Bismark St.	
1111	Owner Harry Vickerson	
	Date of Permit $1-28-77$	
-	Final Inspection 1-31-77	
1	By Inspector Subligi	
	Permit Application Register Page No. 26	
	DATE: REMARKS: DATE: REMARKS: DATE: REMARKS: DATE: REMARKS: DATE: REMARKS: DATE: D	

Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

27 Bismark Street-Building Permit to construct single car garage for and by Harry Vickerson - 4/24/56

Building permit for construction of a single car garage 12 feet by 20 feet at the above location is issued horewith subject to the condition that pitch of roof is to be more than 4 inches in 12 inches. If you are not willing to provide this construction, no work is to be started and permit is to be returned to this office for adjustment.

AJS/G

(Signed) Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

CS-27

by I with the last

(RC) RESIDENCE ZONE - C



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

...00488

	Closs of Building or Type of Structure Third Class	APR 24 1956
C TATIS OF		
To the INSPE	Portland, Maine, April 23, 1956 CCTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE	The Problem
I ne una	derrianed hombs at it.	
specifications, 1	dersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect nknown with the vilh the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordina f any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:	nce of the City of Portland, blans and
Location	27 Bi smarak St. Within Fire Lir and address Harry Vickerson 27 Bi smanals St	, and provide and
Owner's name	and address Harry Vielences 27 Dimension Of	nits? no Dist. No.
Lessee's name	and address	Telephone 3-1257
Contractor's na	ame and addressowner	Telephone
Architect	ame and address <u>owner</u> Specifications Plans f building legar appage	Telephone
Proposed use of	f building Plans	No. of sheets 1
Last use	No. stories Host	No. families
Material	No. stories Heat Style of roof Style of roof	No. families
Other buildings		Roofing
Estimated cost	\$.375.	
	General Description of New Work	Fee \$ 2,00
To construc	t 1-car frame garage 12' x 20'.	
	our ritaine Sarage 15, X 50.	
*		
	And the second s	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
•	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		•
		•
•	Permit Issued with Michio	CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPATION AEQUIREMENT IS WAINTO
•	hat this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is atting contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO owner Details of New Work	
Is any plumbing	involved in this work?	-11
Height average g	rade to top of plate	ed in this work?
Size, front	depth No. stories solid or filled land?	point of roof
Material of found	ation concrete slab Thickness, top bottom	earth or rock?
Material of under	pinning Height Rose see foot R	Thiotrops
Kind of roofH	ip Rise per foot Roof covering Asphalt C	ass C Und Lah
Communication of the communica	-Kind hemlock Dressed or full size? dr	essed
Stude (outside	Size	Max. on centers
Joists and raf On centers:	7 . 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Maximum spa	1-d	
If one story buildi	ng with masonry walls, thickness of walls?	roof
ar one beery bandi	ng with masonry walls, thickness of walls?, 3rd	height?
	II A Canana	
Will autom 1.1	nmodated on same lot	I cass to be accommediated.
	pairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the	proposed building?no
ROVED:	Miscellan	eous
UK-4/24	Will work require disturbing of any t	ree on a public street?
,	the above	e work a person compatant to
	see that the State and City requir	ements pertaining thereto are

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner Harry Q. Vickerson Jr.

Permit No. 56/488 Location 27/Diamerche Owner Aury & cherry Date of permit 4/24/56	St.	1,			The state of the s
Notif. closing-in					
Inspn. closing-in Final Notif. 6					Taring to the
Cert. of Occupancy issued					ACCOUNT TO THE PARTY OF THE PAR
1/23/56- 4Und				The state of the s	A SA CONTRACTOR OF THE SA CONT

A THAIN A PROPERTY OF THE CONTRACT CONTRACT CONTRACTOR OF THE CONT

TIC RESIDENCE ZONE - C



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

Portland, Maine, April 23, 1956

. *		,	:		-
	63	04	Ġ.	ı, `	;
	()	リゲ	٤,	ç	•
	í.PR	4			
•	11 11	10 4	Ž.	35	ï

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to a land; plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith confocation 22. Bi smapply St.	DESCRIPTION Commiss ADDERS the following building ROSESSES at the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Fort
Lessee's name and address	ISMarak St. Telephone
S Hallic And Southern	Palsalia
Materialwood No. stories1 Heat	No. families
Other building on same lotdwelling house	Style of roof

General Description of New Work

To demolish 1-car frame garage 12' x 19'.

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANT REQUIREMENT IS WARVEL

Fee \$...50....

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO owner

Details of New Work

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?number commercial cars to be a commodated....

Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no..... Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

मुत्रकात्री कृत तथा विशेष विश्वास THE WASTER STATE OF THE STATE O 71.6 173 1 212 6 1,10 - Blue (1) (1) The state of t).' 大型, 16 16 46 21 Cert. of Occupancy issued े रक्षावर्ष Form Check Notice 1000 E. 1000 E NOTES NOTES

(RO RESTORED ZONE-C



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED
APR 27 1955

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

TATES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	Portland, Maine,	April 26, 1955	PITY OF PORTLAND
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDI	1 1		- fil-f-fil-titterum
The undersigned hereby applied	es for a permit to except	ulter repuixdemuliskinstolithe	following building structure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the St specifications, if any, submitted hereu	ate of Maine, the Bu with and the jollowing	ilding Code and Zoning Ordina specifications:	nce of the City of Portland, plans and
Location 27 Bism			
Owner's name and address Harry	& Annie Vicker	son, 27 Bismarck St.	Telephone
Lessee's name and address			Telephone
Contractor's name and addressJ.	hn H. Curriern	Jr., Foreside Road, Ro	oute 100 Telephone
Architect		opecifications Plan	sNo. of sheets
Proposed use of building	welling house	***************************************	No. familiesl
Last use	11 11		No. families 1
Material wood No. stories	.12 Heat	Style of roof	Roofing
Other buildings on same lot	***************************************		
Estimated cost \$ 135.		•	Fee \$ 2.00
	General Descri	ription of New Work	
To xeemone enlarge existing and to provide 2-2			m and livingroom to 9 2",
To provide 4x6 wooden pos			under one end of header.
	,	1 1	
		Permit Issued with Mer	Tile Control of the C
	-	Permit issued with	
<i>:</i>		1	
			CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCE REQUISERS THE COMMENT OF WAIVER
It is understood that this permit does the name of the heating contractor. I	not include installate PERMIT TO BE 1	ion of heating apparatus which ISSUED TO John H. Cu	is to be taken out separately by and in rier, Jr.
	Details	of New Work	
Is any plumbing involved in this we			olved in this work?
			for sewage?
Height average grade to top of pla	te	. Height average grade to high	est point of roof
			earth or rock?
Material of foundation	Thick	ness, top bottom	œllar
Material of underpinning	***************************************	Height	Thickness
Kind of roof	ise per foot	Roof covering	***************************************
			Kind of heat fuel

	•		Size
Girders Size	Columns under gi	rders Size	
Studs (outside walls and carrying ;			
		7	, roof
On centers: 1st	floor	, 2nd, 3rd	, roof
			, roof
			height?
		4	-
		a Garage	,
		· ·	nercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done	other than minor rep	airs to cars habitually stored i	in the proposed building?
ROVED:		Misc	ellaneous
	'	Vill work require disturbing of	any tree on a public street?no
ville menn by a Jel			above work a person competent to
			requirements pertaining thereto are
	1	bserved? <u>yes</u>	
**************************************	***************************************	•	
		rry & Annie Vickerson	0 ,
Sinnatur	u of owner by	July Our	in the second

INSPECTION COPY

Permit No. 55/550 Location 27 Biamark M. Owner Darry Vickerson Date of permit 4/27/55 Notif. closing in 5/2/55 4:00 Cd Inspn. closing in 4/3/55 Final Notif. Final Inspn. 6/3/55 Cert. of Occupancy issued Staking Out Notice Form Check Notice	The state of material of the state of the st
ST3155- Colored Colore	The state of the s

Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

27 Bismark Street - Alterations to dwelling for Harry & Annie Vickerson by John H. Currier, Jr. - 4/27/55

Building permit for widening opening in braring partition in first story of dwelling at the above location is issued herewith subject to the condition that a 4x8 Douglas Fir header is to be used instead of the double 2x8 header indicated across the new opening.

AJB/G

Copy to Harry & Annie Vickerson 27 Bismark St.

(Signed) Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings



(RC) RESIDENCE ZONE - C

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

ERMIT ISSUED OTTIA JULIA 1953

Fee \$ ____ 50

	Portland Maine July 1	7.000	OUL 14 1853
TO THE INSPECTOR OF	Portland, Maine, July 11 BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE	1953	Try Dane
Creaccordance with the Laws Opecifications, if any, submit Location 27 Bismoo	by applies for a permit towerset alter repairs of the State of Maine, the Building Code of ed herewith and the following specification.	domotiskinstadkihe following b and Zoning Ordinance of the s:	and plans and
	et nerewih and the following specification: R. St. Harry Vickerson, 27 Bishark ess. owner		
Architect		***************************************	Telephone
asf use	uwerring house		No. of sheets
faterial wood No sta		***************************************	- Ivo. families 1
	HeatStyle o		. No. families 1
Parint P. Ampariannia	The bloom associate		na banday il farada gladaray arasan manada arasan arasan anaka ada dalah banasan a

General Description of New Work

Esclass-in existing 1-story open plazza 20° x 7° on front of dwelling.

States existing with roof over same prior to Dec. 5, 1938. More than half of the area

of the vertical enclosing walls will consist of window sash or glass area of doors.

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCE REQUIREMENT IS WAIVED

O's understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in The name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO OWNER

(s. any plumbing involved in this work?	Details of New Work Is any electrical work involved in this work? If not, what is proposed for saveged
us connection to be made to public sewer?	Is any electrical work involved in this work? If not, what is proposed for sewage? Height average grade to be in the sewage?
Framing lumber-Kind	Roof covering Kind of heat fuel to reledger board?
Girders Si-	t or ledger board?
d	Dressed or full size?
1st floor	and nat roof span over 8 feet.
Ist floor	2-d roof
gaone story building with masonry walls, thickness	ss of walls?height?height?height?height?height?height?height?height?height?height?height?height?
	height?
estor Cars now accommodated on second	
Will automobile repairing be vore others!	If a Garage e accommodatednumber commercial cars to be accommodated or repairs to cars habitually stored in the
OVED:	tored in the proposed building?
untline 0 00 01	Wiscellaneous
The state of the s	Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?no
BED HIND TO BE SHEET VALUE OF THE SHEET VALUE OF TH	
The state of the s	Olly Illintamones mand 1
Charge Charge Charge Search Charge Ch	observed?

Inspection copy

Signature of owner Harry & Tickerson fr.

Tour OY CHARAI EE OF THESSE , This see years of the constitution o Notif. closing in Inspn, closing-in Final Notif. Final Inspn. Cert. of Occupancy issued to stated Act Work

.

Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

27 Bismark St. To glass-in existing 1-story open front plazza for and by Harry Vickerson-July 14, 1953

Building permit to glass-in the existing one story piazza on the front of the dwelling at 27 Rismark St. is issued herewith. It should be noted, however, that as indicated in the application more than half of the area of the enclosing walls is to be of glass, for other construction than this would be in violation of the Zoning Ordinance since the front of the piazza is closer than 15 feet to the street line.

AJS/B

(Signed) Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR

PERMIT ISSUED

HEATI	NG, COOKING OR POI	VER EQUIPMENT	APR PATA
	Portland Mains	April 10, 1948	CITY of PORTLAN
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILI	DIMCC		A
ance with the Laws of Maine the	pplies for a permit to install t	he following heating, cooking or f ortland, and the following specifica	Dayyer equipment :
LACATION PISHERK Street	o *	O [···yiva	mons.
Name and address of	Use of Building	Dwelling house No Stor	New Building
Installer's name and address W	phance watter Fisk, 2	Bismark Street	Existing "
Installer's name and address	atuo E. Densmore, 1531	Congress St. Telepi	7.0400
	General Descript	ion of \$57. 1	Tone
To install oil burning equ	WLUMENT IN COMPORTAL		
To install oil burning eq		aron existing forced hot	water heating system
	Y		***************************************
Location of appliance or source of	LEMILK, OR P	OWER BOILER	
If wood, how protected?	,	Type of floor beneath a	poliance
with distance to wood or com-	·1	K 11	nd of fuel
- TOTAL TOD OF SHIOKE DIDG	17 .	then a	00
Size of chimney flue	other connections to same	Tue	T
- Haraman		Rated maximum demand ner	hour
No.	IF OIL BUF	NER	
wame and type of burner	Cil and On		
Name and type of burner Will operator be always in attendan Type of floor beneath burner	ice?Does oil suppl	while food from	oratories? <u>yes</u>
21 the 275-gallon tanks will three	• •	and capacity of tanks	-975 cm 1
Time an lanks be more than from the			
Will all tanks be more than five feet Total capacity of any existing storage	ge tanks for furnace burners	none many tanks fire proofed?	
,	<u> </u>		***************************************
Location of appliant	T GOOKING AP	LIANCE	•
If wood, how protected? Minimum distance to wood or combus	rand of fuel	Type of floor beneath anni	iance
down of the millimust distance to wood or comba-	4!11		
TOTAL HOUSE OF SUDDISHING		***************************************	
or chamey live	Other conments.	From top of smoke	Pipe
is need to be blovided!	If so, how were to	3 hara 4 at 4	1-1-4
If gas fired, how vented?			
		Rated maximum demand per ho	OUF
WISCELLANE	OUS EQUIPMENT OR	SPECIAL INFORMATION	
	Permitteen	ed with Letter (extra-	
	CHIII ISSU	ESTY SHELDING IN	39035+a+)
444431443144314431444444	Mineral Company and the Company of t		
Approximation of the property	, 		······································
			tentes emineralismentes
	l		
	Hannarappropriations described and arrange described and described and described and described and described a		,
nount of fee or 1 - 13 7 00	**************************************	M-1864-0-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	Berrich ands - partie en green - anne anne anne anne anne anne anne
ilding at same time.)	00 for one heater, etc., 50 cen	ts additional for each addition	Teannannander (and -propping ende theorete despite and
		and each additional	heater, etc., in same
VED:			* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
OH. 4-12.48 Sm		•	
The state of the s	Will there be	in charge of the above work a postate and City	
***************************************		one and CITY reminrament.	erson competent to
	observed?	es requirements per	taining thereto are
			ė .
	- / 1/1/	A. O	4
SPECTION CORY Signatur	re of Installer	Tolor In	\mathcal{D}_{+}
FELTION COPY "5"4"4"	VUI LIISIGILAV. JOHN / J. John	N WITT 1 1.11 1	1° '

Permit No. 47/47/ Location 27 Bermarke Owner Walter Hisk Date of permit 4/13/48 Approved (22-48 OF -1-FIII Pipa Ŭ\$ 8 Kind of Heat Tal 1234 A Burner Rigidity & Support 5 Name & Lubel -6 Stuck Control --7 High Limit Control 8 Remote Court - 9 Piping Suppor 11 Capacity of Tank 15 Tank Righlity & Supports 18 Tank Distance -- 14 Oil Guage -15 Instucton Card 6-724 48 Tu conti. 18 -and intalle Deand cond care

FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT ISSUED

OO 452
APR 9 1948

CITY of PORTEMENT

Portland, Main	ne, April 8, 1948
o the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE	E _
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to inst	tall the following heating, cooking of power equipment in account of Portland, and the following specifications:
or Diam wie Street II. of Building	Dwelling house No. Stories Fristing "
Welter Mis	ner. 67 bisher bures
nstaller's name and address James McKenna, 218	Park Avenue
General Des	scription of Work
Coinstall circulated hot water heating syst	tem in place of warm air heating system
THE APPRICA	OR DOWER ROILER
cell:	ar Type of floor beneath appliance concrete
	- top of appliance of Cashie top of furnace management
Size of chimney flue	Rated maximum demand per hour
IF O	OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner	Labelled by underwriter's laboratories?
	William Mill Callacity of tarres and and the same and the
a titi Harant	FIGURIALITY LARKS THE PROOFERS.
With an tanks be more than the storage tanks for furnac	be burners
Total capacity of any canamag and c	KING APPLIANCE
IF COOK	Type of floor beneath appliance
Location of appliance	1 Type of floor beneath appliance
If wood, how protected?	
From front of applianceFrom sides and	l backFrom top of smokepipe
Cities annoctions	c to come ille
If gas fired, how vented?	Rated maximum demand per treat
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPM	MENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
Permit Issu	ed with Letter (extra aquastat)
thicarcorns manufacely specimentomentalisments at atomicaentemporaries or	
	dankanganian Bugi mangkaspas Sandanian man mangkangan mangkangan mangkan mangkan mangkan mangkan mangkan sanas
Amount of fee enclosed?(\$1.00 for one he building at same time.)	eater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
OA. 4. 8.48 PMI.	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed?
do annial den balante estado en estado e	
	have her he said
Signature of Install	to have the same of the same o
	N

INSPECTION COPY

November 17, 1927 Wrl Frank Fercol 20 Newbury Street Portland, Maine Dear Sir: Referring to your application for a building per sit to erect a dwelling house at 17 Bismarck Str at, it is noted that you state that you propose to use 3g5 floor timbers in the second floor. This is somewhat unusual and I presume that the timbers are second hand material. If you insist that you desire to ure such joists, it will be necessary for you to submit a framing plan of this floor showing the location, spacing, sizes, etc. of all of the joiets and location of partitions if there are any. In the scantime, your application will be held in this office awaiting further information from you, and it is unlawful for you to proceed with any of the work, even the excevation, until the permit card is actually in your possession and posted upon the premises. Very truly yours, Inspector of Buildings WM/EP





(R) CENERAL RESIDENCE ZONE

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

Nov 22 Augo

Portland, Maine, November 15, 1927

To the IN	SPECTOR	\mathbf{OF}	BUILDINGS,	PORTLAND,	ME.
-----------	---------	---------------	------------	-----------	-----

The undersignd hereby applies for a permit to creet alter-install the following building structure en	julpment in
accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and spec-	ifications, if
any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:	• • •

Location 17 Bisnerck Street (2.5-27 Ward 9 Within Fire Limits?	No Dist No
Owner's or Lessee's name and address Frank Farnet 20 Roybury St.	Telephon 2 2652R
Contractor's name and address Owner	Telephone
Architect's name and address	
Proposed use of building Dwelling house	No families 1
Other buildings on same lot	TVV. rammica
Description of Present Building to be Altered	.:
MaterialNo. storiesHeatStyle of roof	Roofing
T and the	

General Description of New Work

To erect 1 family dwelling house

Details of New Work

Size, front 20° depth 24° No. stories 15 Height average grade to highest point of roof 18°
To be erected on solid or filled land? solidearth or rock? earth
Material of foundation Concrete Thickness,, top 10" bottom 14"
Material of underpinning Concrete Block Height 5 Thickness 6"
Kind of roof Rip Roof covering Asymalt shingles Class O Und. Lab.
No. of chimneys
Kind of heat Stores Type of fuel COAL Distance, heater to chimney
If oil burner, name and model
Capacity and location of oil tanks
Is gas fitting involved? Yes Size of service
Corner posts 4x6 Sills 4x8 Girt or ledger board? Off Size 2-3x4
Material columns under girders. Ixon place Size 57 Max, on centers
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2x8 , 2nd 2x8 , 3rd roof 8x6
On centers: 1st fluor 16", 2nd 16", 3rd , roof 80"
Maximum span: 1st floor 10' , 2nd 10' , 3rd roof
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?
If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be accommodated
Total number commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? Miscellaneous
Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street?
Plans filed as part of this application? No sheets
Estimated cost \$ 1600.
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
are observed? Yes
INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner

Ward 7 Permit No. 17/1360

Owner Frank Feuch

Owner Frank Feuch Notif. closing-in 1/3/38 9.051.41. Final Notif. Cert. of Occupancy issued de de Ja ... NOTES

12 Gourson chur

Flue ling shop

Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible Separate application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application.

Application for Permit for Alteration

3	exhimomiton tor a crimic for traffer with					
``	Portland March 16,1922 \$ 1NSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:					
,	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
	The undersigned applies for a permit to alter the following described building:	- 				
•	Tocation 25-27) 17 Bismark Ward, 9 in fire-limits.					
	Name of Owner or Lessee, James Forgione Address. 28 01 yan					
	• Contractor, owner.					
îp»	* Architect					
ţ	Material of Building lawood Style of RuffpitchMaterial of Roofing,	ahingle.				
nt	Size of Building is 12ft feet long; 12ft feet wide. No. of Stories 12					
	Cellar Wall is constructed of posts in the wide on bottom and batters to	inches on v				
	Underpinning is is melor thick; is feet in height.					
	fleight of Building 12ft Well, if Bick: 1st. 24. 34. 4th,					
	What was Building last used for atable					
	What will Building now be used for seme					
	DETAIL OF PROPOSED WORK	F 5				
	5-295	•				
	ali to comply with the building ordinarce					
	all to comply with the building ordinance					
	Services of the services of th					
	(
	(B)					
	Estimated Cost \$ 25.					
	IF EXTENDED ON ANY SIDE	•				
	Sicof Extension, No. of feet long? 12ft; No. of feet wide? 12ft; No. of feet high above side	walk? 12ft				
•	No. of Stories high? 1 ; Style of RoofPitch; Material of Roofing?	asphalt				
	Of what material will the Extension be built? Foundation? Foundation?					
	If of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Wallsh					
	How will the extension be occupied? stable How connected with Main Buildir	g joine				
	WHEN MOVED, RAISED OR BUILT UPON					
	No. al Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon?	,				
	No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of Roof to be?					
	How many feet will the External Walls be increased in height? Party Walls					
	•	,				
4	\$					
	Section 100 and 100 an					
	5.00					
	IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVED.					
	Will an opening be made in the Party or External Walls?	St				
	Size of the opening?	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
	Signature of Owner or					
	Asthor land Donosco testure					
8						
	Address					

27 Bismark Street

433-F-11

STAVWALI

October 19, 1977 J

Mr. Harry R. Vickerson 27 Bismark Street Portland, Maine 04103

Re: 27 Bismark Street 433-F-11 NCP - East Deering

Dear Hr. Vickerson:

The Housing Inspections Division of the Department of Neighborhood Conservation has recently completed an exterior inspection of your property in conjunction with the above referred program.

Congratulations are extended to you for the general conditions of your property which was found to meet the standards established by the City's Housing Code.

Good maintenance is the best way to protect the value of your property and neighborhood.

Please feel free to call on us if we can be of assistance to you.

Sincerely yours, Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director Neighborhood Conservation

Lyle D. Noyes, Chief of Housing Inspections

City of Portland

DEPARTMENT OF NEIGHBORHOOD CONSERVATION

Housing Inspection Division

1) Insp. Name M. Wing STRUCTURE INSPECTION SCHEDULE 10) Insp.
/ 8
17) St. Design.
5+ree+ Type 4) Proj. Code 5) Assr's: Chart 6) Bl. 7) Lot 8) Census: Tract 9) Blk

Type 4) Proj. Code 5) Assr's: Chart 6) Bl. 7) Lot 8) Census: Tract 9) Blk

M. P. E. Drg. 433 F // 23.00 /05

H. No. 14) Suff. 15) Direct. 16) Street Name 2)Insp.Date 3)Insp.
9//3/77 PR
12)House No. 13)Sec 19)Status 20)Bldg's Rat. Bismark 00 18)Owner or Agent: 21) Address: 27 Bismay 12 Street Zip Code: 04/03 22) City and State: Portland, Mic 23)D.Units 24)Occ.D.U.s 25)Rm.Units 26)Occ.R.U.s 27)No.Occupants 28)Com'1 U. 29)Bldg.Type 30)Stories 31)Const.Mat. 32 Code Sect. Viol. No F1. Resp. Area Rem. Date Party Viol. Type Type Viol. Violation Description Remedy Standard